Yamada America, Inc.  955 E. Algonquin Rd., Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800-990-7867  |  Phone: 847-631-9200  |  Fax: 847-631-9273
Email: sales@yamadapump.com  |  Web: yamadapump.com
®
© 2020 Yamada America, Inc.
Yamada America, Inc.  955 E. Algonquin Rd., Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800-990-7867  |  Phone: 847-631-9200  |  Fax: 847-631-9273
Email: sales@yamadapump.com  |  Web: yamadapump.com

(158.5 GPM Max.)
SolidPRO® Flapper
Model Number Nomenclature
Body Material:
A = Aluminum
Diaphragm Material:
N = Buna N (NBR)
S = Santoprene® (TPO)
NDP-40 F A x
Valve Type:
F = Flap
Series:
NDP
Pump
® Yamada America, Inc.  955 E. Algonquin Rd., Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800-990-7867  |  Phone: 847-631-9200  |  Fax: 847-631-9273
Email: sales@yamadapump.com  |  Web: yamadapump.com
© 2020 Yamada America, Inc.
SolidPRO® Flapper
NDP-50 Flapper Performance CurveNDP-50 Flapper Performance Curve
0
50
100
150
200
250
300
[Feet]
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
[Meters]
0 100 200 300 400 500 600
[Ltr./Min.]
0 50 100 150
[Gal./Min.]
SolidPRO Rubber Diaphragm Performance Curve (Aluminum)
WATER DISCHARGE
35 SCFM
105 SCFM
180 SCFM
140 SCFM
30 PSI
45 PSI
60 PSI
70 PSI
85 PSI
100 PSI
®
©2020 Yamada America, Inc.       www.yamadapump.com
D
IS
CH
A
RG
E
H
EA
D
SolidPRO Rubber Diaphragm Performance Curve (Aluminum)
Yamada America, Inc.  955 E. Algonquin Rd., Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800-990-7867  |  Phone: 847-631-9200  |  Fax: 847-631-9273
Email: sales@yamadapump.com  |  Web: yamadapump.com
®
© 2020 Yamada America, Inc.
Yamada America, Inc.  955 E. Algonquin Rd., Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800-990-7867  |  Phone: 847-631-9200  |  Fax: 847-631-9273